No. CC120511-02

BID SUMMARY
December 5, 2011
1. No. CC120511-02.1 — 12th Street Alley Sanitary Sewer Extension Project No. SS11-1937 / CIP
50854 (Opened on November 29, 2011)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY $50,000.00
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE $60,000.00
Total Bid
1. Site Work Specialists, Inc.** $64,173.00
2. Hills Materials Company** $88,225.00
3. R.C.S. Construction, Inc.** $51,419.50
4. Simon Contractors of SD, Inc.** $73,504.25
5. Mainline Contracting, Inc.** $53,067.75
* Cashier’'s Check, Money Order or Bank Draft Submitted
** Bid Bond Submitted
2. No. CC0120511-02.2 — 2012 Street Light Maintenance Contract, Traffic Engineering Division
(Opened on November 29, 2011)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE
Labor/
Maintenance Material Total
1. Solar Sound Corp ™ $42,811.08 $15,270.40 $58,081.48
2. Conrad’s Big C Signs Inc ™ $32,932.00 $12,341.30 $45,273.30
* Cashier’'s Check, Money Order or Bank Draft Submitted
** Bid Bond Submitted
3. No. CC120511-02.3 — Liquid Road Deicer, Street Division (Opened on November 29, 2011)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
Unit Price Extended Price
1. Z & S Dust Control* $1.25 $12,500.00
2. EnviroTech Services, Inc.** $1.27 $12,700.00
* Cashier’'s Check, Money Order or Bank Draft Submitted
** Bid Bond Submitted
4. No. CC120511-02.4 — Ice Sanding Material, Street Division (Opened on November 29, 2011)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE
Est. Quantity Unit Price Extended Price
1. Pete Lien & Sons Inc.* 5,000/ton $15.25 $76,250.00

* Cashier's Check, Money Order or Bank Draft Submitted
** Bid Bond Submitted



No CC120511-02.4

BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: November 29, 2011

PROJECT: Ice Sanding Material, Street Division

RECOMMENDATION: Award Total Bid in the amount of $15.25 per ton to Pete
Lien & Sons, Inc. at the December 5, 2011, Council Meeting.

BIDDER’S SUMMARY
CONTRACTOR  ESTIMATED QTY UNIT PRICE ESTIMATED TOTAL
Pete Lien & Sons 5,000 Ton $15.25 $76,250.00

City staff recommends awarding this product to Pete Lien & Sons, Inc. for a unit price of $15.25 per
ton with the following appropriation:

APPROPRIATION DATA:

FUNDING SOURCE Streets
COST CENTER 0302
LINE ITEM 4264
FUNDING CENTER 0101
BID AMOUNT $76,250.00

{ .
Project Manager: %\m jt:‘(%/' Date: November 30, 2011




